

**LINDAPIERCE** 

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 2/4/2022

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.

NFP Property & Casualty Services, Inc. 6133 Rockside Rd. Ste. 402 Independence, OH 44131  NSURED BIB Brake Products, Inc. Attn: John Hooper 16751 Hillitop Park Place Chagrin Falls, OH 44023  NSURER C INSURER C: INSURER C	th	nis certificate does not confer rights to					lorsement(s).		require an end	orsemen	i. A S	laternent on	
INSURER S. CRUTH A FORSTON GOVERAGE  NEURER S. CRUTH & FORSTON SPECIAL INSURER S. CINCINNATI INSURED A SECRETARY OF THE POLICY OF THE POLICY PERIOD SECRETARY OF THE POLICY PERIOD SECRETA	NFP Property & Casualty Services, Inc. 6133 Rockside Rd. Ste. 402						PHONE (216) 520-8800 FAX (216) 520-8819						
INSURER A. CRUM & FORDAL COMPANDA COURT & SALES AND COURT & SALES							E-MAIL ADDRESS:						
IBB Brake Products, Inc. Attn: John Hooper 1675 Hilltop Part Place Chagrin Falls, OH 44023  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  REVISION N									NAIC#				
IBI Brake Products, Inc. Atts: John Holoper 16751 Hilliop Park Place Chagrin Falls, OH 44023  MSURRE 1: MSURRE 2: MSURRE 8: MS			INSURER A: Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company					44520					
Atti: John Hooper 1675 Hillitop Park Place Chagrin Falls, OH 44023  CERTIFICATE NUMBER: NBSURER 5   NB							INSURER B : Cincinnati Insurance Company 10677						
DISSURED 0:				INSURER C :									
COVERAGES  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELWHAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED ON MAY PERFAMINIST INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICES DESCRIBED COLINERT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POLICES DESCRIBED COLINERT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POLICY SERVICES. DESCRIBED COLINERT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY POLICY SERVICES. DESCRIBED COLINERT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS SUBJECT TO AWAY. THE POLICY SERVICES SERVICES DESCRIBED COLINER WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAD LIAMS.  INDEX. TYPE OF INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SUCH POLICES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY THE POLICY SERVICES. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED. SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN R		16751 Hilltop Park Place				INSURER D:							
COVERAGES  CERTIFICATE NUMBER:  THIS IS TO GESTIFY THAT THE POLICIPIS OF INSURANCE INSTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED PROTITE POLICY PERIOD  INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WHITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS  CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERIAN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIPIS DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS.  EXCUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAME.  AND WAY OF THE ORIGINAL CHARGE AND AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAME.  AND WAY OF THE ORIGINAL CHARGE AND AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAME.  AND WAY OF THE ORIGINAL CHARGE AND AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAME.  B AUTOMOBILE LIMIT APPLIES PER DOLLOY BY THE PRODUCT AND AND CONTROL OF THE PRODUCT AND AND CONDITIONS.  B AUTOMOBILE LIMIT APPLIES PER DOLLOY BY THE PRODUCT AND AND CONTROL OF THE PRODUCT AND CO		Chagrin Falls, OH 44023	,										
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED MAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD MIDICATED. NOTWITHISTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOLOR! TWITH THE SPEEPER TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN. THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMINS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.  AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMINS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.  A COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIBBILITY  AND CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR  GENL AGGREGATE LIMIN APPLES PER POLICY IN THE POLICY BY AND CLAIMS.  FOLICY FOR MIDDINGS OF THE POLICY BY ADDITIONAL TO THE POLICY BY ADDITIONAL BY AND CLAIMS.  ANY ANY AUTO CLAIMS AND BY A SCHEDULED AND CLAIMS.  ANY ANY AUTO CONTRACT OR SCHEDULED AND CLAIMS.  ANY ANY AUTO CHARGE CONTRACTORY AND CLAIMS AND CLAIMS.  ANY ANY AUTO CHARGE CONTRACTORY AND CLAIMS.  BEACH OCCURRENCE S.  ACCORDANCE OF CHARGE CONTRACTORY AND CLAIMS.  BEACH OCCURRENCE S.  ACCORDANCE CONTRACTORY AND CLAIMS.  BEACH OCCURRENCE C. S.  ACCORDANCE C. S.  ACCORDANC						1							
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMEN WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LEGISLAND SERVICE AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.  A COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY  GLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR  GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY DESCRIPTION OF DESCRIPTION OF ADDRESS LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  OTHER  B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  EPP 0005937  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2022  11/1/2023  GROWN BO SHOULE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  ANY AUTO  OTHER  B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  SOURCE AND TO SCHOOL TO SCH												LIOV DEDICE	
NOTE   Type of HISBURANCE   ADDITION SUMD   POLICY NUMBER   POLICY FFF, POLI	IN C	IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY R ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY	EQUI PER	REMI TAIN,	ENT, TERM OR CONDITION THE INSURANCE AFFORI	N OF A	NY CONTRAC	CT OR OTHER	R DOCUMENT WI' SED HEREIN IS S	TH RESPE	CT TO	WHICH THIS	
A WORKERCAL GENERAL LIABILITY  CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR  CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR  CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR  CENTLAGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY SEPT LOC  OTHER  B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  WINEY IN AUTO  WORKERS LABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  WINEY IN AUTO  WORKERS COMPENSATION  AND PROPERTY OR AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  WINEY IN AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  WINEY IN AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  WINEY IN AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  AUTOMOBI	INSR TYPE OF INCUPANCE						POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP					
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  GLO-084511  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2022  DAMAGE TO REINTED  S 5,000  MED EXP (Any one person) S 5,000  MED EXP (Any on			INSD	WVD	TOLIOT NOMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)				1,000,000	
MED EXP (Any one person) \$ 5,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV NUTY \$ 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV NUTY \$ 2,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV NUTY \$ 3,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV NUTY \$ 3,0					GLO-084511		11/1/2021	11/1/2022	DAMAGE TO RENT	ED	-	50,000	
GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER POLICY SEC LOC OTHER AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY ANY AUTO ANY AUTO AUTOS ONLY AUTOS												5,000	
B AUTOMORILE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  OWNED  AUTOS ONLY  A									PERSONAL & ADV	INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
DISCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / LOCATIONS / Selective Bold its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, Was 9419-5210    Commission of the									GENERAL AGGRE	GATE	\$	2,000,000	
B AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY  ANY AUTO  ANY AUTO  ONNES  AUTOSONILY  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCOUNTS A TIME AUTOSONILY  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCOUNTS A TIME AUTOSONILY  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCOUNTS A TIME AUTOSONILY  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCOUNTS A TIME AUTOSONICY  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCOUNTS A TIME AUTOSONICY  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEACH OCCURRENCE  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCURRENCE  BEPP 0005937  AUTOSONICY  BOOLITION STATUTE OF ACCURREN		POLICY PRO- LOC							PRODUCTS - COM	P/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
ANY AUTO ONLY AUTO ONNED AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ON	_	OTHER:							COMPINED SINCL	T I IMIT	\$	4 000 000	
OWNED ONLY AUTOS ONLY	В									E LIIVII I	\$	1,000,000	
MIRCO ONLY   MAPONOMED   S					EPP 0005937		11/1/2021	11/1/2022	BODILY INJURY (P	er person)	\$		
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED RETENTION \$  A WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY (If yea, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFFILLATES AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION, 10 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5-210									BODILY INJURY (P	er accident) GE			
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE DED TERENTIONS AN PROPERTY LIABILITY ANY PROPERTY LIABILITY DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below  DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) EL. DISEASE - AEMPLOYEE \$ 1,000,000 EL. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000 EL. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000 EL. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT S 1,000,000 EL. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT		AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)		-		
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE  DED RETENTIONS  A WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYER'S LIABING LOYER'S LAID AND PROPRIETOR PARTHER RECUTIVE OF CANCELLATION AND EMPLOYER'S LIABING LOYER'S LAYER'S LOYER'S LAYER'S LOYER'S LAYER'S LOYER'S LAYER'S LOYER'S LAYER'S LOY		LIMPRELLA LIAR OCCUP									<u> </u>		
MORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETORPARTINER/EXECUTIVE (MINIODIN) AND PROPRIETOR (MINIODIN) AND PROPRETOR (MINIODIN) AND PROPRIETOR (MINI										CE	·		
AWDRIVERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR PARTNER EXECUTIVE (Mandatory in Nit) EXCLUDED? If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) AMAZON. COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION, 10 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210									AGGREGATE		-		
ANY PROPRIETORIPARTINERIEXECUTIVE (Mandatory in Wh) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below  DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)  AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION, 10 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  GLO-084511  11/1/2021  11/1/2022  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2021  11/1/2022  11/1/2021  11/1/	Α		N/A						PER	OTH-	Ψ		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION, 10 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				GLO-084511	GLO-084511		11/1/2021	11/1/2022			\$	1,000,000	
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)  AMAZON.COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION, 10 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$ 1,000,000.  SHOULD ANY DE ATTACHED AND ASSIGNEES ARE ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR ADDITIONAL INSURED AS REQUIRED BY WRITTEN CONTRACT OR AGREEMENT. 30 DAYS NOTICE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?									\$	1,000,000	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.		If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - PO	LICY LIMIT	\$	1,000,000	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
CERTIFICATE HOLDER  Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR NON-PAYMENT OF PREMIUM  CANCELLATION  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICL CON.COM SERVICES LLC AND ITS AFF	ES (A	TES	D 101, Additional Remarks Schedu AND ASSIGNEES ARE AD	ile, may b	e attached if mor	e space is requir	red) ED BY WRITTEN	CONTRA	CT OR	!	
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.											0. 0	•	
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.													
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	CE	PTIEICATE HOI DED				CANO	ELLATION						
Amazon.com Services LLC and its affiliates and assignees 410 Terry Avenue Seattle, WA 98109-5210  THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.	UE	THI ICATE HOLDER				CANC	JELLA HUN						
							THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN						
		Seattle, WA 98109-5210					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE						